
Drinks List

Fruit Juices & Lassi 
Orange Juice    
Apple Juice      
Mango Juice      
Pineapple Juice    
Lychee Juice     
Passion Fruit Juice    
Cranberry Juice    
Lassi Sweet / Salted    
Mango Lassi     
Fresh Lime Soda      

Soft Drinks   
Fanta / Sprite Bottle 330ml   
Coke / Coke Zero Bottle 330ml 
J2O (Orange & Passion / Apple & Mango) 
Red Bull        
Sparkling Water               
Still Water               

Mixers 
Slimline Tonic / Indian Tonic Water  
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer 200ml  
Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade 200ml                     

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.00
£4.50
£4.50

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

Hot Beverage

Masala Chai​​​​​
English Tea​​​​​
Earl Grey​​​​​

TEA

HERBAL TEAS
Green Tea​​​​​
Mint Tea​​​​​
Chamomile​​​​​
Lemon & Ginger​
COFFEE

Single Espresso​​​​
Double Espresso​​​​​
Americano​​​​​
Latte​​​​​​
Cappuccino​​        ​​​
Macchiato​​​​​

£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

Milk Shakes & Sodas

Strawberry/Bubblegum/Vanilla/Chocolate £5.50
MILK SHAKES

ICE CREAM SODA
Strawberry/Vanilla/Chocolate £5.00



Mocktails 
Passion Delight
Blend of Passion Fruit, Orange Juice & Mango Purée with hint of mint. 

Fusion Berries
A delicious fusion of mixed berries and citrus, sweetened to perfection for a
smooth, refreshing mocktail that captures the essence of summer. 

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar with Lemonade. 

Virgin Pina Colada
A tropical blend of creamy coconut and sweet pineapple, perfectly mixed for a
smooth, non-alcoholic delight. Served over ice, this refreshing mocktail offers a
taste of paradise in every sip. 

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri
A refreshing blend of ripe strawberries, tangy lime juice, and a touch of sweetness,
perfectly blended into a smooth, ice-cold mocktail.

Signature Cocktails 
Kesari Spritz 
Elegant and aromatic spritz, mixing the floral notes of Amaro Santoni with
passionfruit purée and prosecco, topped with soda and passionfruit seeds. 

Dance Of Colors 
Bourbon meets passionfruit liqueur, elderflower syrup, lime juice, and a touch of
sugar. Muddled mint and fresh raspberries add a refreshing twist to this vibrant
cocktail. Served over crushed ice, garnished with mint and a raspberry. 

Coconut Kissed Negroni 
A tropical take on the classic Negroni, with coconut-infused Campari and Martini
Rosso. Smooth, balanced, and served over ice with a fresh orange slice. 

Bubbly Lassi 
A luxurious blend of Coconut Rum, mango purée, and pineapple juice & vanilla ice
cream elevated by a splash of prosecco and a dash of Angostura bitters. This rich
yet refreshing cocktail is a smooth, tropical delight perfect for any occasion. 

Velvet Expresso 
A sophisticated fusion of Grey Goose vodka, rich coffee liqueur, and freshly brewed
espresso. Shaken to perfection and garnished with coffee beans for a smooth,
invigorating finish. 

Classic Cocktails 
Mojito 
Rum, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint and Crushed Ice. 

Pina Colada 
Bacardi, Pineapple Juice and Coconut Cream double Blended with Crushed Ice,
Garnished with Wedge of Pineapple. 

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime Juice served in a salted rimmed glass with a Wedge of
Lime. 

Woo Woo
Vodka, Peach Schnapps and Cranberry Juice served over Ice, Garnished with
Wedge of Lime dropped into the glass. 

Martini's 
Manhattan    
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth and a dash of Angostura Bitter garnished with a Cherry &
Lemon.  

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry and Lime Juice Served in a classic Martini glass with a
Twist of Lemon.  

Porn star Martini
Passoa, Vodka, Passion syrup and Lime Juice Served in a classic Martini. 

Tequila 
Jose Cuervo Especial               
Tequila Rose  

Shooter's 
Sambuca
French Kiss
Bailey's, Amaretto & Crème de Cacao

B52 
Grand Marnier, Bailey's & Kahlua

Jagerbomb 

Bottled Beers 
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90
£7.60
£7.60

Heineken Zero Alcohol                        
Budweiser                         
Corona      
Peroni      
London Pride                
Cobra      
Kingfisher                         

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

620ml

650ml

Magner's     
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime   
Rekorderlig Wild Berry    

Ciders 
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

568ml

Vodka 
Absolut     
Ciroc 
Grey Goose                                      

£7.50
£8.50

£10.60

50ml

From the Vault 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label                                  
Hibiki Suntory                                          
Yamazaki 12yrs                                                                     
Johnnie Walker Blue Label                                   

£14.50
£18.95
£34.95
£34.95

50ml

Whisky 
Jameson                                                  
Jack Daniels                                       
Johnnie Walker Black Label                                       
Chivas Regal                    
Johnnie Walker Double Black                      
Singleton 12yrs                     
Glenfiddich 12yrs                                             
Glenmorangie 10yrs                     
Indri (Indian Single Malt)                                     

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70

£14.70

50ml

Cognac 
Courvoisier                            
Remy Martin VSOP                            
Hennessy XO 

£8.50
£9.80

£32.95

50ml

Rum 
Malibu                         
Captain Morgan  Spiced                      
Bacardi                      

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

50ml

Liqueurs 
Amaretto                            
Baileys                             
Kahlua                                        
Cointreau                              
Archers                               
Pimm's                             
Passoa                                         
Kwai Feh Lychee                                                    
Jagermeister                           

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

50ml

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£13.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£4.00
£4.00

25ml

£4.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Gin  
Gordon's  
Gordon’s Pink                                                
Bombay Sapphire                                    
Hendricks                         

£7.50
£7.50
£8.50

£10.50

50ml


