THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	
Fruit Juices & Lassi	
Orange Juice	£3.50
Apple Juice	£3.50
Mango Juice	£3.50
Pineapple Juice	£3.50
Lychee Juice	£3.50
Passion Fruit Juice	£3.50
Cranberry Juice	£3.50
Lassi Sweet / Salted	£4.00
Mango Lassi	£4.50
Fresh Lime Soda	£4.50
Soft Drinks	
Fanta / Sprite Bottle 330ml	£3.75
Coke / Coke Zero Bottle 330ml	£3.75
J2O (Orange & Passion / Apple & Mango)	£3.75
Red Bull	£3.00
Sparkling Water	£4.50
Still Water	£4.50
Mixers	
Slimline Tonic / Indian Tonic Water	£2.70
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.70
Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade 200ml	£2.70
Milk Shakes & Sodas	
MILK SHAKES	
Strawberry/Bubblegum/Vanilla/Chocolate	£5.50
ICE CREAM SODA	
Strawberry/Vanilla/Chocolate	£5.00
Hot Beverage	
TEA	
Masala Chai	£4.50
English Tea	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.50
HERBAL TEAS	
Green Tea	£3.50
Mint Tea	£3.50
Chamomile	£3.50
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
COFFEE	
Single Espresso	£3.00
Double Egpresse	C2 75

£3.75 £3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Latte



Drinks List

Mocktails		Liqueurs	50ml
Passion Delight	£6.95	Amaretto	£7.50 £7.50
Blend of Passion Fruit, Orange Juice & Mango Purée with hint of mint. Fusion Berries	£6.95	Baileys Kahlua	£7.50
A delicious fusion of mixed berries and citrus, sweetened to perfection for a	20.93	Cointreau	£7.50 £7.50
smooth, refreshing mocktail that captures the essence of summer.	CG OF	Archers Pimm's	£7.50 £7.50
Virgin Mojito Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar with Lemonade.	£6.95	Passoa	£7.50 £7.50
Virgin Pina Colada	£6.95	Kwai Feh Lychee Jagermeister	£7.50 £7.50
A tropical blend of creamy coconut and sweet pineapple, perfectly mixed for a smooth, non-alcoholic delight. Served over ice, this refreshing mocktail offers a			
taste of paradise in every sip.	£6.95	Rum	50ml
Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri A refreshing blend of ripe strawberries, tangy lime juice, and a touch of sweetness,	£0.93	Malibu	£7.50
perfectly blended into a smooth, ice-cold mocktail.		Captain Morgan Spiced Bacardi	£7.50
Signature Cocktails		bacarui	£7.50
Kesari Spritz	£13.50	Cognac	50ml
Elegant and aromatic spritz, mixing the floral notes of Amaro Santoni with passionfruit purée and prosecco, topped with soda and passionfruit seeds.		Courvoisier	£8.50
Dance Of Colors	£12.50	Remy Martin VSOP	£9.80
Bourbon meets passionfruit liqueur, elderflower syrup, lime juice, and a touch of sugar. Muddled mint and fresh raspberries add a refreshing twist to this vibrant		Hennessy XO	£32.95
cocktail. Served over crushed ice, garnished with mint and a raspberry.		CIP. 1	
Coconut Kissed Negroni	£12.50	Whisky	50ml
A tropical take on the classic Negroni, with coconut-infused Campari and Martini Rosso. Smooth, balanced, and served over ice with a fresh orange slice.		Jameson	£7.50
Bubbly Lassi	£13.50	Jack Daniels Johnnie Walker Black Label	£7.50 £7.50
A luxurious blend of Coconut Rum, mango purée, and pineapple juice & vanilla ice cream elevated by a splash of prosecco and a dash of Angostura bitters. This rich yet refreshing cocktail is a smooth, tropical delight perfect for any occasion.		Chivas Regal	£8.00
450878	040.50	Johnnie Walker Double Black Singleton 12yrs	£8.50 £9.70
Velvet Expresso A sophisticated fusion of Grey Goose vodka, rich coffee liqueur, and freshly brewed	£12.50	Glenfiddich 12yrs	£9.70
espresso. Shaken to perfection and garnished with coffee beans for a smooth, invigorating finish.		Glenmorangie 10yrs Indri (Indian Single Malt)	£9.70 £14.70
Classic Cocktails			
		From the Vault	50ml
Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint and Crushed Ice.	£9.50	Johnnia Walker Cold Label	£14.50
Pina Colada	£9.50	Johnnie Walker Gold Label Hibiki Suntory	£18.95
Bacardi, Pineapple Juice and Coconut Cream double Blended with Crushed Ice, Garnished with Wedge of Pineapple.		Yamazaki 12yrs Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£34.95 £34.95
Margarita	£9.50	Johnnie Walker Blue Laber	201.00
Tequila, Cointreau and Lime Juice served in a salted rimmed glass with a Wedge of Lime.		Vodka	
Woo Woo	£9.50	Absolut	50ml
Vodka, Peach Schnapps and Cranberry Juice served over Ice, Garnished with Wedge of Lime dropped into the glass.		Ciroc	£7.50 £8.50
		Grey Goose	£10.60
Martini's			
Manhattan	£9.50	Gin	50ml
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth and a dash of Angostura Bitter garnished with a Cherry & Lemon.	20.00	Gordon's Gordon's Pink	£7.50 £7.50
Cosmopolitan	£9.50	Bombay Sapphire	£8.50
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry and Lime Juice Served in a classic Martini glass with a Twist of Lemon.	20.00	Hendricks	£10.50
Porn star Martini	£10.50		
Passoa, Vodka, Passion syrup and Lime Juice Served in a classic Martini.	210.00	Bottled Beers	
Toquila 7		Heineken Zero Alcohol 330ml	£4.00 £4.00
Tequila	25ml	Budweiser 330ml Corona 330ml	£4.50
Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila Rose	£4.00 £4.00	Peroni 330ml	£4.50
		London Pride 500ml	£5.90 £7.60
Shooter's		Cobra _{620ml}	£7.60
Sambuca	£4.00	Kingfisher 650ml	
French Kiss	£5.00	Ciders	
Bailey's, Amaretto & Crème de Cacao $B52$	CT 00	Magner's 568ml	£6.50
Grand Marnier, Bailey's & Kahlua	£5.00	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	£6.50
Jagerbomb	£5.00	Rekorderlig Wild Berry	£6.50